tonfleet

=1 01932 862264

[_T_q dsl@feltonfleet.co.uk

Designated Safeguarding Lead (DSL) ‘
Helen Marland =

\AJ

helen.marland@feltonfleet.co.uk

Deputy DSL

James Thompson

james.thompson@feltonfleet.co.uk

Deputy DSL with responsibility for EYFS
Gerry Deen

gerry.deen@feltonfleet.co.uk

Chair of Governors (allegations against the Head)
Giles Ashbee

giles.ashbee@feltonfleet.co.uk

Other important contact details:

Primary Deputy DSL

Elizabeth Sieczko

elizabeth.sieczko@feltonfleet.co.uk

Deputy DSL (allegations against Staff)

Shelley Lance

michelle.lance@feltonfleet.co.uk

Designated Safeguarding Governor

Mary White

mary.white@feltonfleet.co.uk

Police 999 or 101 (N.B. FGM must be reported directly & immediately to the Police)

C-SPA 0300 470 92100
LADO 0300 123 1650 option 3 LADO
NSPCC Whistleblowing Line 0808 800 5000

Byfleet Road, Cobham, Surrey KT11 1DR

01932 862264

admissions@feltonfleet.co.uk www.feltonfleet.co.uk
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